2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren |

SVng MeBstetten
Egon Drissner
Rudi Drissner
Robin Keinath

. 8SGi  Hechingen

Michael Soukop
Michael Vincon
Klaus-Peter Schwaner

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren |

oA wWN =

. Kastle, Matthias

SVng MeBstetten

. Vincon, Michael SGi Hechingen

. Keinath, Robin SVng MeBstetten
Kastle, Manfred SVng MeBstetten
Schwaner, Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen

. Durigon, Reiner SV Hettingen

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren lll

AWM=

. Soukop, Michael SGi Hechingen
. Drissner, Rudi SVng MeBstetten
. Wettki, Klemens SV Geislingen
. Meng, Ludwig SGi Hechingen

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren IV

1.

Drissner, Egon SVng MeBstetten
Endri3, Bruno SV Winterlingen

2.60.10 25m Standardpistole - Herren |

SVng MeBstetten
Egon Drissner
Rudi Drissner
Robin Keinath

. SV Stetten b.H.

Michael Pfeffer
Stephan Harr
Reiner Pfeffer

. SGi  Hechingen

Michael Vincon
Klaus-Peter Schwaner
Michael Soukop

2.60.10 25m Standardpistole - Herren |

oA wWN =

. Pfeffer, Michael SV
. Keinath, Robin SVng MeBstetten
. Harr, Stephan SV

. Pfeffer, Reiner SV
. Schwaner, Klaus-Peter SGi

Stetten b.H.

Stetten b.H.
Hechingen
Stetten b.H.
Hechingen

Vincon, Michael SGi

Seite 1

283
267
265

275
266
253

542
533
529

550
507
491

501
489
440

42
46
43
43
43
36

50
41

94
94
89
87
90
89

815

794

45
46
42
43
40
36

50
41

1604

1548

1430

94
93
92
90
87
92

45
45
45
44
42
30

41
41

92
86
83
83
86
79

47
48
42
43
44
45

47
40

94
85
80
90
86
73

43
37
47
44
37
38

48
45

47
42

90
83
73
72
68
73

44
44
46
42
47
41

47
45
45

48
48

86
88
90
79
74
83

266
266
265
259
253
226

275
267
256

283
253

550
529
507
501
491
489

NR

NR



7.
8.

2.60.14 25m Standardpistole - Herren Il

pON

Durigon, Reiner
Hesselmaier, Daniel

Drissner, Egon
Drissner, Rudi
Endri3, Bruno
Soukop, Michael
Steinert, Hans-Rudolf

SV
SV

SVng
SVng
SV
SGi
SV

Hettingen
Stetten b.H.

MeBstetten
MeBstetten
Winterlingen
Hechingen
Winterlingen

Seite 2

91
84

91
87
83
94
78

75
87

98
97
90
90
68

74
70

90
89
78
64
61

85
70

91
85
77
85
55

77
61

90
88
79
67
73

75
75

82
87
82
40
69

477
447

542 NR
533
489
440
404



